IMPORT TARIFF (GENERAL CARGO)

. . . Rate
S. No. Description / Activity 30" 20°
Cargo Wt < 23 Tonnes - Transport of Laden container 6600 8950
from CCTL to off dock CFS, Lift off Laden, Inspection,
1
Cargo Wt > 23 Tonnes - Transport of Laden container 7350 9950
from CCTL to off dock CFS, Lift off Laden, Inspection,
Cargo Wt < 23 Tonnes - Transport of Laden container 8100 10700
from CCTL to CFS, Lift off Laden, Inspection, Destuffed
2
Cargo Wt > 23 Tonnes - Transport of Laden container 9100 12200
from CCTL to CFS, Lift off Laden, Inspection, Destuffed
Note: For destuffing above 25% and restuffing Rs.1,800/- Rs.2,400/-
For ODC Containers Additional Handling of Rs. 2000 Per Container is Applicable & Addl Transport
For Enblock Containers Additional Documentation Charges of Rs. 1500 will be Applicable
For PN45 Rs. 110/- Per Container will be collected as SSR Charges
Additional Charges:
* Fuel Surcharge INR. 450/- Per TEU
* Increase in Movement Charges INR 1700 Per TEU
* Weighment Charge INR. 150/- Per Vehicle
* Power Surcharge INR. 350/- Per Container
* OTL Container Seal INR. 25 Per Seal
* Additional Lift on Lift off Laden INR. 900 Per TEU
* Additional Lift on Lift off Empty INR. 200 Per TEU
I
IMPORT TARIFF (SCRAP CONTAINERS)
S. No. Description / Activity T Proposed Rate —

Transport of Laden container from CCTL to off dock

2675

4825




1 CFS, Lift off, laden, Inspection, Lift on Laden, Delivery Rs. 7,050/- Rs. 10,100
(Load direct out basis)
Transport of Laden container from CCTL to off dock
CFS, Lift off, laden, Inspection, Destuffing, Loading of
2 cargo, Lift on empty container for FLT (Crane handling Rs. 8,550/~ Rs.11,400/-
Extra) for destuffing Rs.1,500/- x in addition with
Note: For destuffing above 25% and restuffing Rs.1,800/- Rs.2,400/-
Special Services (Optional & Additional)
1. Examination charges Up to 25% 20" 40"
Manual De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 350 Rs. 450
Mechanical De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 400 Rs. 500
2. Examination charges from 26% to 50% 20" 40"
Manual De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 700 Rs. 900
Mechanical De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 900 Rs. 1,100
2. Examination charges from 51% to 100% 20" 40"
Manual De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 1,250 Rs. 1,750
Mechanical De stuffing and Loading into the container Rs. 1,750 Rs. 2,250

LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES (GENERAL CONTAINERS)

Proposed Rate Per Day Per Container

S. No. Description / Activity
20" 40'
1 First 3 days Free Free
2 4th to 7th Day Rs. 400/- Per Day |Rs. 800/- Per Day
3 8th to 12th Day Rs. 700/- Per Day |Rs.1,400/- Per Day
4 13th to 30th Day Rs.800/- Per Day  |Rs.1,500/- Per Day
5 31st to 60th Day Rs.1500/- Per Day |Rs.2200/- Per Day




6 61st to 90th Day Rs.1700/- Per Day |Rs.2800/- Per Day
7 91st Day Onwards Rs.1800/- Per Day |Rs.3600/- Per Day
LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES (ENBLOCK CONTAINERS)
S. No. Description / Activity Froposed Rate Per Day

20" 40'
1 Ist to 7th Day Rs.200/- Per Day  |Rs.400/- Per Day
2 8th to 12th Day Rs.450/- Per Day |Rs.900/- Per Day
3 13th to 30th Day Rs.750/- Per Day  |Rs.1,500/- Per Day
4 31st to 60th Day Rs.1100/- Per Day |Rs.2200/- Per Day
5 61st to 90th Day Rs.1400/- Per Day |Rs.2800/- Per Day
6 91st Day Onwards Rs.1800/- Per Day |Rs.3600/- Per Day

LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES (SCRAP CONTAINERS)
S. No. Description / Activity Proposed Rate

20' 40'
1 First 3 days Free Free
2 4th to 7th Day Rs.250/- Per Day  |Rs.500/- Per Day
3 8th to 12th Day Rs.500/- Per Day  |Rs.1000/- Per Day
4 13th to 30th Day Rs.850/- Per Day  |Rs.1700/- Per Day
5 31st to 60th Day Rs.1300/- Per Day |Rs.2600/- Per Day
6 61st to 90th Day Rs.1500/- Per Day |Rs.3100/- Per Day
7 91st Day Onwards Rs.1900/- Per Day |Rs.3900/- Per Day

EMPTY DESTUFFED CONTAINER STORAGE & HANDLING CHARGES :

. .. Proposed Rate
S. No. Description / Activity 20 10
1 Storage : First 1 day Free Free
2 Storage : 2 nd to 7 th day - 6 day Rs.50/- per day Rs.100/- per day
3 Storage : 8 th day onwards - rest Rs.100/- per day  |Rs.200/- per day




4 IHandling charges (beyond I st day) empty lift off, lift on IRs.400/— per 20' ft IRs.700/— per 40' ft

45' Feet Stroge / Handling: 40' Feet Charges + 25 % of 40' feet charges

Hazardours Cargo / Reefer Cargo: 25% extra on tariff (including storage charges)

Storage of ODC, Flat track, Open Top Container out of gauge will be charges "Double"

For Auction Cargo :- Valuvation and documentaton : Rs.5000/- per box & handling charges will be extra
*** Reefer Pluging & monitoring charges: Rs.1,550/- per shift for 20' & Rs.2550 per shift for 40' contr. (per shift = 8§ hrs)
Intercarting of empty contr with in own dep Rs.1,000 /20" & Rs.1500 / 40'




Export Handling Charges

.. . . Proposed Rate
S. No. Description / Activity 50 20
On Wheel Stuffing Charges :

1 1) Manual Rs. 2,900 Rs. 4,100
i1) Mechanical (Crane if any will be extra) Rs. 3,600} Rs. 5,400
Ground Stuffing Charges:

) 1) Manual Rs. 3,900 Rs. 6,000
ii)Mechanical (Crane if any will be extra) Rs. 4,400} Rs. 6,800

3 Personal Effects Rs. 1,500 Rs. 2,000
On wheel Inspection Rs. 750 Rs. 1,500

4 Seal Verification / Central Excise Rs. 1,950 Rs. 3,300

5 Lo / lo (Laden Container) - per move Rs. 900] Rs. 1,800

6 Lo / lo (Empty Container) - per move Rs. 200| Rs. 400

7 Coconut coir - On Wheel Stuffing Rs. 5,500 Rs. 7,500
Additional Charges As Below:

Fuel Surcharge Rs. 100 Rs. 200
Power Surcharge Rs. 350 Rs. 350
PTI (Pree Trip Inspection charges) Rs. 350 Rs. 350

For Heavy Cargoes Like Machines etc and value addtion, charges will be extra

Shut Out cargo (In & Out)
Storage charges (no free days)
Service Tax and Other Statutory Charges

b Per MT Per Operation
Rs 15 Per MT Per Day,
As Per Actuals Wherever Applicable

Rs 75 Per MT Per Operation
Rs 15 Per MT Per Day)




EXPORT CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES

S. No. Description / Activity Proposed Rate Per Day
20" 40'
1 First 3 Days Free Free
2 4th to 7th Day Rs. 200/- Per Day Rs. 400/- Per Day
3 8th Day Onwards Rs. 400/- Per Day Rs. 800/- Per Day
CENTRAL EXCISE OR SELF SEALED CONTAINERS
S. No. Description / Activity Proposed Rate Per Day
20" 40"
1 First 3 Days Rs.200/- Per Day Rs.400/- Per Day
2 4th Day Onwards

Rs.450/- Per Day

Rs.900/- Per Day




CFS Address Details

CFS Name STP Services Private Limited
61/2B, Ennore Express Road,
Address Thiruvottiyur,
Land Line -2527.254955
Fax +91-44-2573 3195

Contact Person

D.Ganesan, Sathish Kumar

+91- 94443 95940, +91-

Mobile Nos. 7358798694
CFS Code. INMAA1STP1
Bond No 2000955409
CCIL Customer
code STP
CI1FL Customer
code STP
CFS Code INMAA1STP1
Kattupalll Fort
Bond No 2001040408

E-Mail ID List.

1. cfsdocshead@stpindia.com

cfsopshead@stpindia.com

cfscustserv@stpindia.com

sathish@stpindia.com

AN Pl bl

cfsgate@stpindia.com




